
TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2016

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002016

Sun 18 Sep

11-12

CG

Mon 19 Sep

Tue 20 Sep

Wed 21 Sep

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 22 Sep

Fri 23 Sep

Sat 24 Sep

Sun 25 Sep

11-12

CG

Mon 26 Sep

Tue 27 Sep

Wed 28 Sep

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 29 Sep

Fri 30 Sep

Sat 1 Oct

Sun 2 Oct

11-12

CG

Mon 3 Oct

Tue 4 Oct

Wed 5 Oct

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 6 Oct

Fri 7 Oct

Sat 8 Oct

Sun 9 Oct

Mon 10 Oct

Tue 11 Oct

Wed 12 Oct     Tansley Tots

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 13 Oct

Fri 14 Oct

Sat 15 Oct

Sun 16 Oct

Mon 17 Oct

Tue 18 Oct

Wed 19 Oct

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 20 Oct

Fri 21 Oct

sewing group

Tansley in 

bloom

8 -9

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots

sewing group

    Tansley Tots

sewing group

Tansley Parish Council

Stitch & Sip

Tansley Parish Council    Tansley Tots

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Private Booking 6.30-9,30

TH



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2016

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002016

Sat 22 Oct

Sun 23 Oct

Mon 24 Oct H A L F T E R M K

Tue 25 Oct

Wed 26 Oct

Thu 27 Oct

Fri 28 Oct

Sat 29 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Mon 31 Oct

Tue 1 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 2 Nov

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 3 Nov

Fri 4 Nov

Sat 5 Nov

Sun 6 Nov

Mon 7 Nov

Tue 8 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 9 Nov Tansley Brownies

Thu 10 Nov

Fri 11 Nov

Sat 12 Nov

Sun 13 Nov

Mon 14 Nov

Tue 15 Nov     Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Wed 16 Nov Tansley Brownies

Thu 17 Nov

Fri 18 Nov

Sat 19 Nov

Sun 20 Nov

Mon 21 Nov

Tue 22 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 23 Nov Tansley Brownies

Thu 24 Nov

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

sewing group

sewing group

sewing group

sewing group

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Stitch & Sip

Sharon Price 09:30 - 19:00 (Provisional)

Sharon Price 09:30 - 19:00 (Provisional)

Sharon Price 09:30 - 19:00 (Provisional)

Sharon Price 09:30 - 18:00 (Provisional) Art Class 6.45 -9.15
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08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002016

Fri 25 Nov

Sat 26 Nov

Sun 27 Nov

Mon 28 Nov

Tue 29 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 30 Nov Tansley Brownies

Thu 1 Dec

Fri 2 Dec

Sat 3 Dec

Sun 4 Dec

Mon 5 Dec

Tue 6 Dec     Tansley Tots

Wed 7 Dec Tansley Brownies

Thu 8 Dec

Fri 9 Dec

Sat 10 Dec

Sun 11 Dec

Mon 12 Dec

Tue 13 Dec     Tansley Tots

Wed 14 Dec Tansley Brownies

Thu 15 Dec

Fri 16 Dec

Sat 17 Dec

Sun 18 Dec

Mon 19 Dec

Tue 20 Dec E N D O F T E R Tansley Parish Council

Wed 21 Dec

Thu 22 Dec

Fri 23 Dec

Sat 24 Dec

Sun 25 Dec

Mon 26 Dec

Tue 27 Dec

Wed 28 Dec

Provisional SA

9.30 -12.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Stitch & Sip

Stitch & Sip

sewing group

sewing group
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Thu 29 Dec

Fri 30 Dec

31 Dec


